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Wettkampf-Nr. 12
50m Freistil Männer
Jugend D
1. Julien Jäger 2009(S14) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:47,00 111
2. Marvin Huth 2009(AB) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:54,52 65
3. Christian Witte 2008(AB) Berliner Schwimmteam 01:04,47 39
4. Florian Reiter 2008(AB) Berliner Schwimmteam 01:28,69 15

Nicht am Start
Tino Handke 2008 (AB) Berliner Schwimmteam

Jugend C
1. Janek Bäsler 2007(S8) Berliner Schwimmteam 01:02,68 61
2. Tim Lohe 2007(S14) Berliner Schwimmteam 01:04,41 43

Nicht am Start
Emilio Eichler 2007 (S11) SC Potsdam
Leon-Elias Kunert 2007 (S9) SC Potsdam
Kenny-Joshua Richter 2007 (AB) Berliner Schwimmteam

Jugend B
1. Anton Parahin 2005(AB) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:38,05 192
2. Anton Herrmann 2005(S14) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:39,66 185
3. Tim Konzack 2004(S10) PSV 90 Dessau 00:40,80 169
4. Nils Greim 2004(S10) SC Potsdam 00:42,05 155
5. Felix Schönemann 2004(S9) PSV 90 Dessau 01:15,88 30

Nicht am Start
Tim Werner 2004 (AB) PSV 90 Dessau

Jugend A
1. Johann Steinhoff 2003(S10) VSB 1980 Magdeburg 00:34,40 283
2. Maximilian Brabandt 2003(S4) SC Potsdam 01:09,61 268
3. Anton Zschemisch 2002(S8) SC Potsdam 00:41,14 215
4. Yannick Schroeter 2003(S14) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:40,14 178
5. Lukas Lange 2002(S14) USV Halle 00:47,10 110
6. Clemens Maul 2002(AB) PSV 90 Dessau 00:49,97 84

Offene Wertung
1. Malte Braunschweig 2000(S9) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:27,31 657
2. Felix-Ulli Fichtelmann 2001(S9) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:28,47 580
3. Tom Meixelsberger 2001(S9) BPRSV 00:28,70 566
4. Jan Schreiber 2001(S10) SC Potsdam 00:27,79 537
5. Justin Kaps 2001(S10) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:27,82 535
6. Christian Natho 1988(S14) VSB 1980 Magdeburg 00:32,67 331
7. Johnny Graf 1997(AB) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:32,67 303
8. Johann Steinhoff 2003(S10) VSB 1980 Magdeburg 00:34,40 283
9. Maximilian Brabandt 2003(S4) SC Potsdam 01:09,61 268
10. Anton Zschemisch 2002(S8) SC Potsdam 00:41,14 215
11. Anton Parahin 2005(AB) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:38,05 192
12. Anton Herrmann 2005(S14) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:39,66 185
13. Yannick Schroeter 2003(S14) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:40,14 178
14. Stefan Gasenzer 1989(AB) PSV 90 Dessau 00:39,68 169
14. Tim Konzack 2004(S10) PSV 90 Dessau 00:40,80 169
16. Nils Greim 2004(S10) SC Potsdam 00:42,05 155
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Wettkampf-Nr. 12
50m Freistil Männer
Offene Wertung
17. Julien Jäger 2009(S14) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:47,00 111
18. Lukas Lange 2002(S14) USV Halle 00:47,10 110
19. Clemens Maul 2002(AB) PSV 90 Dessau 00:49,97 84
20. Paul Strohschneider 1999(S9) PSV 90 Dessau 00:56,50 74
21. Marvin Huth 2009(AB) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:54,52 65
22. Janek Bäsler 2007(S8) Berliner Schwimmteam 01:02,68 61
23. Tim Lohe 2007(S14) Berliner Schwimmteam 01:04,41 43
24. Christian Witte 2008(AB) Berliner Schwimmteam 01:04,47 39
25. Felix Schönemann 2004(S9) PSV 90 Dessau 01:15,88 30
26. Florian Reiter 2008(AB) Berliner Schwimmteam 01:28,69 15

Nicht am Start
Tim Werner 2004 (AB) PSV 90 Dessau
Tino Handke 2008 (AB) Berliner Schwimmteam
Emilio Eichler 2007 (S11) SC Potsdam
Leon-Elias Kunert 2007 (S9) SC Potsdam
Kenny-Joshua Richter 2007 (AB) Berliner Schwimmteam
Daniel Simon 1988 (S12) VSG Darmstadt 1949

Startklasse S14
1. Christian Natho 1988(S14) VSB 1980 Magdeburg 00:32,67 331
2. Anton Herrmann 2005(S14) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:39,66 185
3. Yannick Schroeter 2003(S14) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:40,14 178
4. Julien Jäger 2009(S14) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:47,00 111
5. Lukas Lange 2002(S14) USV Halle 00:47,10 110
6. Tim Lohe 2007(S14) Berliner Schwimmteam 01:04,41 43


